
Appendix 1

Fire Authority  
Meetings 

Member 
Planning 
Days 

Audit 
Committee

Brigade 
Manager's Pay 
and 
Performance 
Committee 

Estates and 
Property 
Committee

Governance and 
Constitution 
Committee 

Performance 
and Overview 
Committee  

Staffing 
Committee 

Councillor Held: 5 Held: 5 Held: 3 Held: 3 1 Held: 1 Held: 3 Held: 4 Held: 2 

Rachel Bailey 5 3 3 N/A 3 2 16 14 88%
David Brown 4 3 N/A 2 N/A 13 9 69%
Kath Buckley 5 4 10 9 90%
Razia Daniels 3 4 N/A N/A 3 14 10 71%
Brian Gallagher 4 2 2 2 16 10 63%
Phil Harris 5 4 N/A N/A 4 14 13 93%
Marilyn Houston 4 3 0 N/A N/A 11 7 64%
Gina Lewis 4 4 N/A N/A 4 14 12 86%
Nick Mannion 4 5 3 N/A 3 N/A 16 15 94%
Rob Moreton 4 1 0 11 5 45%
Karen Mundry 5 5 3 1 N/A N/A 2 16 16 100%
Stef Nelson 5 5 5 1 N/A N/A 2 18 18 100%
Stuart Parker 4 4 5 0 N/A 0 2 18 15 83%
Rob Polhill 5 4 N/A 3 N/A 13 12 92%
Peter Walker 4 5 4 14 13 93%
Peter Wheeler 4 2 0 0 N/A 3 0 20 9 45%
Norman Wright 5 4 1 N/A 4 15 14 93%

Derek Barnett 3 2 4 0 3 3 13 10 77%

Note 2 - The independent (non-elected) member is not required to attend the Fire Authority meeting but often does so. His attendance figures do not include this.

Independent (non-elected) Member

Note 1 - Two additional meetings of the Committee were held. These were interviews and not all members of the Committee were required. 

Meeting Attendance of decision making bodies and Member Planning Days
Total 
Meetings  
Could 
Attend

Total 
Meetings 
Attended

%



Appendix 2

Councillor

Board 1 and 
Working Group 2 

Meetings 

UPG meetings 
(Held: 4 per 
unitary)

Events and 
Conferences 3

Training and 
Development  
Sessions 4

Rachel Bailey 1 2 3 1
David Brown 5 2 1 1
Kath Buckley 0 4 3 1
Razia Daniels 1 4 2 1
Brian Gallagher 1 3 2 2
Phil Harris 1 2 0 2
Marilyn Houston 2 3 2 2
Gina Lewis 7 4 4 4
Nick Mannion 1 3 1 2
Rob Moreton 0 0 1 0
Karen Mundry 8 4 2 3
Stef Nelson 5 2 6 3
Stuart Parker 3 3 1 1
Rob Polhill 0 3 0 2
Peter Walker 0 1 1 3
Peter Wheeler 0 1 0 0
Norman Wright 0 1 0 1

Derek Barnett 2 N/A 2 4
Independent (non-elected) Members

Note 1 - Board meetings include the following:  Risk Management Board and Pension Board 

Note 3 - The events and conferences incorporated within the table were extracted from the 
Corporate Events Calendar. It is possible that Members have attended events organised by 
other departments that have not been recorded or captured. 

Note 4 - The training and development sessions included within the table were extracted from 
the Member Development Programme. Members participate in other informal training and 
development which has not been recorded or captured in the table. 

Note 2 - Working Groups include: Member Training and Development Group, Sprinkler Group, 
Environment and Climate Change Working Group and Equality Steering Group. 
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